
Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities
15/11/23 Wed # Commencement 01/12/23 Fri * 01/01/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 01/02/24 Thu Aptitude test 
16/11/23 Thu Extempore 02/12/23 Sat Aptitude test 02/01/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 02/02/24 Fri
17/11/23 Fri 03/12/23 Sun 03/01/24 Wed 03/02/24 Sat Aptitude test 
18/11/23 Sat Extempore * 04/12/23 Mon # HODs Meeting 04/01/24 Thu Mock test:C/C++/Quiz 04/02/24 Sun
19/11/23 Sun 05/12/23 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 05/01/24 Fri * 05/02/24 Mon # HODs Meeting

* 20/11/23 Mon # HODs Meeting 06/12/23 Wed 06/01/24 Sat 06/02/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting
21/11/23 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 07/12/23 Thu Aptitude test 07/01/24 Sun 07/02/24 Wed
22/11/23 Wed 08/12/23 Fri * 08/01/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 08/02/24 Thu Symposium
23/11/23 Thu Expert Lecture 09/12/23 Sat Webinar 09/01/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 09/02/24 Fri
24/11/23 Fri 10/12/23 Sun 10/01/24 Wed 10/02/24 Sat Symposium
25/11/23 Sat Expert Lecture * 11/12/23 Mon # HODs Meeting 11/01/24 Thu Interview Skills 11/02/24 Sun
26/11/23 Sun 12/12/23 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 12/01/24 Fri * 12/02/24 Mon # HODs Meeting

* 27/11/23 Mon 13/12/23 Wed 13/01/24 Sat Interview Skills 13/02/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting
28/11/23 Tue 14/12/23 Thu Webinar 14/01/24 Sun 14/02/24 Wed
29/11/23 Wed 15/12/23 Fri * 15/01/24 Mon Makara Sankranti 15/02/24 Thu IA Test - III
30/11/23 Thu Kanakadasa Jayanti  16/12/23 Sat Symposium 16/01/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 16/02/24 Fri IA Test - III

17/12/23 Sun 17/01/24 Wed 17/02/24 Sat IA Test - III

* 18/12/23 Mon # HODs Meeting 18/01/24 Thu Group Discussion 18/02/24 Sun
19/12/23 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 19/01/24 Fri * 19/02/24 Mon
20/12/23 Wed 20/01/24 Sat Group Discussion 20/02/24 Tue Closure
21/12/23 Thu IA Test - I 21/01/24 Sun
22/12/23 Fri IA Test - I * 22/01/24 Mon # HODs Meeting
23/12/23 Sat IA Test - I 23/01/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting
24/12/23 Sun 24/01/24 Wed # IA Test - II

* 25/12/23 Mon Christmas 25/01/24 Thu # IA Test - II
* 26/12/23 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting 26/01/24 Fri Republic Day

27/12/23 Wed 27/01/24 Sat # IA Test - II
28/12/23 Thu Symposium 28/01/24 Sun
29/12/23 Fri * 29/01/24 Mon # HODs Meeting
30/12/23 Sat Mock test:C/C++/Quiz 30/01/24 Tue $ Deptl Staff Meeting
31/12/23 Sun 31/01/24 Wed

NOTE: In every month 1st and 3rd saturdays are holiday and remaining saturdays are full day working.

Head of the Department Principal
(Dr. Basavesha D)

No of Working Days: 15

(Dr Narendra Viswanath)

Total no. of Working Days : 73

No of Working Days: 23

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR-572 106 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

III Semester BE November 2023 to February 2024 Session

NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY

Commencement of NEXT Semester 
01/04/2024

No of Working Days: 23

No of Working Days: 12

"A person who never made a mistake 
never tried anything new"                                                                                                                                                          

Albert Einstein

Theory Examinations:04/03/2024
Practical Examination:21/02/2024


